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Film timings are 
subject to change - 
please see the  
website for the most 
up to date  
information and to 
book online. Please 
note all films featured 
are in 2D ONLY

Meal at The Royal Castle Hotel and film for just £15!
Available on Monday and Wednesday evenings - look 
for the film listings in pink. 
Buy your cinema ticket and add the Movie Meal Deal 
option to enjoy a choice of main courses in either the 
Harbour Bar or Galleon Bar, up to a value of £12,  
and a choice of hot beverage.

MOV I EM E A LD E A L

FILM PRICES
Adult	 £7.50
Child	 £5.20
Conc.	 £7.00
Ticket prices include a £1 
donation to the Flavel

FLAVEL PLACE 
DARTMOUTH
TQ6 9ND

FOR EVENT CINEMA TICKET 
PRICING, SEE OUR WEBSITE

NOV

THE
FILM

FL AVEL

EVENT CINEMA

FOR ONE DATE ONLY!

NTLive: ALLELUJAH! 
by Alan Bennett 

Thu 1 Nov 
7.00pm

BLACK SABBATH:  
The End of the End 

Fri 2 Nov 
8.00pm

MGC Presents: RED 
with Alan Molina as Mark Rothko 

Wed 7 Nov 
7.30pm

ROHLIVE: LA BAYADERE 
Tue 13 Nov 

7.15pm

COLDPLAY:  
A Head Full of Dreams 

Wed 14 Nov 
7.30pm

THE DOORS: Live at the  
Hollywood Bowl 1968 

Fri 16 Nov 
8.00pm

NTLive: THE MADNESS OF 
KING GEORGE III 

Tue 20 Nov 
7.00pm

THE KING AND I: 
From the Palladium 

Thu 29 Nov 
7.00pm

18

From the  
Palladium

THE KING AND I

THU 29 NOV
7.00PM



Genre: Drama
Director: Damien Chazelle
Cast: Ryan Gosling, Claire Foy, Jason Clarke
A look at the life of the astronaut Neil Armstrong and the 
legendary space mission that led him to become the first 
man to walk on the Moon on July 20, 1969.

FIRST MAN (12A)

THE REMAINS OF THE DAY (U)

Genre: Drama
Director: James Ivory
Cast: Anthony Hopkins, Emma Thompson, Hugh Grant
A butler who sacrificed body and soul to service in the years 
leading up to World War II realizes too late how misguided 
his loyalty was to his lordly employer.

Genre: Comedy
Director: David Kerr
Cast: Rowan Atkinson, Ben Miller,  
Emma Thompson
After a cyber-attack reveals the identity of all of the active  
undercover agents in Britain, Johnny English is forced to come  
out of retirement to find the mastermind hacker.

JOHNNY ENGLISH STRIKES AGAIN (PG)
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Genre: Drama
Director: Bradley Cooper
Cast: Lady Gaga, Bradley Cooper, Sam Elliott
A musician helps a young singer find fame, even as age and 
alcoholism send his own career into a downward spiral.

Fri 2 Nov	 2.30pm
Sat 3 Nov	 12.00pm
Mon 5 Nov	 2.30pm
Mon 5 Nov	 7.30pm
Tue 6 Nov	 3.00pm
Wed 7 Nov	 11.00am
Wed 7 Nov	 2.30pm
Thu 8 Nov	 2.30pm
Run Time 2hrs 15mins

A STAR IS BORN (15)
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Tue 6 Nov	 11.00am 
RELAXED SCREENING

Thu 8 Nov	 7.30pm 
REGULAR SCREENING

Run Time 2hrs 40mins

Genre: Romance
Director: Joshua Logan
Cast: Rossano Brazzi, Mitzi Gaynor, John Kerr
On a South Pacific island during World War II, love blooms  
between a young nurse and a secretive Frenchman who’s 
being courted for a dangerous military mission.

SOUTH PACIFIC (U)

Fri 9 Nov	 11.00am
Fri 9 Nov	 3.00pm
Fri 9 Nov	 7.30pm
Sat 10 Nov	 11.00am
Sat 10 Nov	 3.00pm
Sat 10 Nov	 7.30pm
Tue 13 Nov	 2.30pm
Wed 14 Nov	 11.00am
Thu 15 Nov	 2.30pm
Thu 15 Nov	 7.30pm
Run Time 2hrs 20mins

Sat 17 Nov	 2.30pm
Sun 18 Nov	 2.30pm
Mon 19 Nov	 2.30pm

Run Time 1hr 10mins

Genre: Comedy
Director: Leo McCarey
Cast: Groucho Marx, Harpo Marx, Chico Marx
Rufus T. Firefly is named president/dictator of bankrupt  
Freedonia and declares war on neighboring Sylvania over  
the love of wealthy Mrs. Teasdale.

DUCK SOUP (U)

HUNTER KILLER (15)

Genre: Thriller
Director: Donovan Marsh
Cast: Gerard Butler, Gary Oldman, Toby Stephens
An untested American submarine captain teams with U.S. 
Navy Seals to rescue the Russian president, who has been 
kidnapped by a rogue general.

Sat 24 Nov	 10.30am
Sat 24 Nov	 2.30pm
Sat 24 Nov	 7.30pm
Mon 26 Nov	 2.30pm
Wed 28 Nov	 2.30pm

Run Time 2hrs

Genre: Comedy
Director: Vittorio De Sica
Cast: Peter Sellers, Victor Mature, Britt Ekland
An Italian criminal mastermind comes up with a plan to  
steal the Gold of Cairo by posing as a filmmaker in the late 
Neil Simon’s wacky satire.

AFTER THE FOX (U)
Sun 25 Nov	 2.00pm
Tue 27 Nov	 2.30pm
Thu 29 Nov	 2.30pm

Run Time 1hr45mins

Sun 11 Nov	 2.30pm
Mon 12 Nov	 7.30pm

Run Time 2hrs 15mins

Mon 26 Nov	 7.30pm
Tue 27 Nov	 7.30pm

Run Time 2hrs 10mins

Genre: Documentary
Director: Michael Moore
Cast: Michael Moore, Hillary Clinton, Joe Biden
Filmmaker Michael Moore examines the current state of 
American politics, particularly the Donald Trump presidency 
and gun violence, while highlighting the power of grassroots 
democratic movements.
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Fri 16 Nov	 11.00am
Fri 16 Nov	 2.30pm
Sat 17 Nov	 10.30am
Mon 19 Nov	 7.30pm
Tue 20 Nov	 2.30pm
Wed 21 Nov	 11.00am
Wed 21 Nov	 2.30pm
Wed 21 Nov	 7.30pm
Thu 22 Nov	 2.30pm
Run Time 1hr 30mins


